Queens Day 1 - 300 Yards - 17th April 2015

TR A Grade
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Mark
Tony
John
Peter
George
Mirko
Mike
Barbara
Mark
Tim
Duncan
Wayne
Darren
Andrew
Laurie
Colin
David
Gillian
Phil
Ken
Donna
Jim
Flavien
Keirin
Rod
George
David
Len
John
Brad
Matthew
Geoff
Philip
Stephen
Michell
Bill

Eric
Lee
Geoff
Barry
Ben
Josh
Ashley
Tim
Dudley
Michael
Graham
Michael
Shaun
Alan
Geoff
Andrew

Bunt
Barker
Kiefer
Maher
Edser
Teglasi
Collings
Schwebel
Thurtell
Berry
Davies
Boschetti
Enslin
Sims
Coote
Cole
Black
Webb-Enslin
Betts
Young
Negus
Bailey
Konieczny
McCamley
Gray
Conner
Brewster
Hayes
Baxter
Semmler
Pozzebon
Grosskreutz
Bradshaw
Negus
Bailey
Baker
Christie
Robinson
Grenfell
Wood
Emms
Gordon
Bidgood
Letts

Ford
Purden
Aitchison
Rankin
Wingrove
Blain
Evans
Wilson

Katoomba
Shepparton / Nathalia
Bendigo

Lilydale

Central

Brisbane

TE Puk
Holsworthy
Lyndhurst

Natives

West Wallsend
Marong

Pacific

Port Jackson

Lang Lang

North Arm
Shepparton / Nathalia
Pacific
Karramomus
Southern Highland
Holswothy
Holsworthy

Mt Gambier
Tatura

MCC

Robinvale

Fitzroy / Caulfield
Shepparton / Nathalia
Lithgow Small Arm
Light River

West Wallsend
Brisbane RC

CTV

Canberra
Holsworth

Pacific

Townsville
Beaudesert
Bendigo

Katandra
Lyndhurst
Lyndhurst

Crows Nest
CARC

Mareeba
Shepparton / Nathalia
Canberra
Wangaratta
Camberra

Port Campbell
Horsham

Narrabri

50.10

50.10
50.9
50.9
50.9
50.9
50.9
50.9
50.9
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.7
50.7
50.7
50.7
50.7
50.7
50.7
50.7
50.7
50.7
50.7
50.7
50.6
50.6
50.6
50.6
50.6
50.6
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.4
50.4
50.4
50.4
50.4
50.4
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3



53 Helen
54 Peter
55 Mark
56 Rob
57 John
58 Christophe
59 Alan
60 Wes
61 Peter
62 Michael
63 Ross
64 lan
65 Paul
66 Geoff
67 Robert
68 David
69 Tyrone
70 John
71 James
72 Mark
73 Bill
74 Stephen
75 Graeme
76 Diane
77 John
78 Don
79 Richard
80 Terry
81 Damien
82 Brett
83 Owen
84 Douglas
85 Tom
86 George
87 Mijo
88 Ann
89 Richard
90 Micheil
91 Carol
92 Glen
93 Rob
TR B Grade

1 Peter

2 Peter

3 John

4 Frank

5 Malcolm
6 Frank

7 Garry

8 Michael
9 Chris
10 Matt

11 Peter
12 Gordon
13 Barney

Griffiths
Thurtell
Buchanan
Sandlant
Collings
Maher
Hobbs
Eldridge
Schafferius
Millen
Jackson
Noll
Watkins
Wellburn
McKay
Mclintosh
Keel
Caske
Corbett
Wilson
Ballantyne
Williams
Bright
Collings
Ashton
Thompson
Tapps
Hickey
Doyle
Thurtell
Henry
Pollock
Doxford
Wittorff
Brdjanovic
Chinnery
Aston
Sweet
Hulett
Waddle
Cadden

Setford
Farley
Reynolds
Horgan
Flavel
Chester
Walton
Hodder
Jolme
Roberts
O'dwyer
Harrison
Neilsen

Pacific
Winham RC
Roseville
Bendigo
Mosman Neutral Bay
Canberra
Natimuk

Port Campbell
Central
Mosman Neutral Bay
Yarram
Whyalla
Chaphan Valley
Pacific
Narramine Dubbo
Canberra
Castlemaine
Natives
Benalla
Canberra
Hornsby RSL
Batthurst
Bathurst

Tie Puke

Port Jackson
Natives
Lilydale

Colac

Cooma
Wodonga
Collingwood
Townsville
Nowra

Bunbury
Brisbane RC
Marian

Port Jackson
Sandford
Geelong

Tas North West
Central

MCC

MCC
Mosman Neutral Bay
Colac
Whyalla
Mareeba
MCC
Roseville
Castlemaine
Phoenix TRC
Katandra
Murray Bridge
Holsworthy

49.9
49.8
49.7
49.7
49.7
49.7
49.6
49.6
49.6
49.6
49.6
49.6
49.6
49.6
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.4
49.4
49.4
49.4
49.3
49.1
48.6
48.6
48.5
48.5
48.4
48.4
48.3
48.2
48.1
47.5
47.5
47.4
47.4
47.3
46.3
46.2
46.1
43.2

50.6
49.7
49.6
49.6
49.6
49.6
49.5
49.4
49.4
49.4
49.3
48.5
48.4



14 Mark
15 Rodney
16 Brian
17 Bill
18 Alan
19 Mark
20 Peter
21 Richard
22 Barry
23 John
24 Paul
25 Adrian
26 Tony
TR C Grade

1 Peter
2 Elizabeth
3 Tim
4 Christophe
5 Malcolm
6 Wayne
7 Cynthia
8 Derek
9 Nicholas
10 Lothar
11 Clancy
12 Thomas
13 Kye
F/ITR
1 Gary
2 Stephen
3 Liam
4 Alan
5 Rodney
6 Terence
7 Michael
8 Paul
9 Shane
10 Cedric
11 Bill

F Class Open
1 Michelle
2 Bob
3 Adam
4 Norman
5 Geoffrey
6 Mark
7 Jenni
8 Phillip
9 Stephen

Garbutt
Gerrett
McKenna
Pryde
Benton
Horsnell
Shambrook
McRae
White
Maguire
King
Tickell
Ivankovic

Doolan
Colquitt
Sunderland
Sutherland
Laurence
Muller
Hollis
Higgins
Sims

Ross
Reynolds
McRae
Sunderland

Hunt
Sharp
Hall
Seaman
Mahon
Gee
Hall
Murphy
Dowling
May
Austin

Giddens
Pedersen
Davies
Nelson
Krake
Tyler
Hausler
Giddens
Nelson

Canberra
Wangaratta
Moe City
Spalding
Wangaratta
Bacchus Marsh
Whyalla
Warragul / Drouin
Wingham
West Wallsend
Phoenix

Swan Hill
Bacchus Marsh

Port Campbell
Canberra
Yellingbo
Kyneton
Castlemaine
Bacchus Marsh
Bendigo
Grafton RC
Port Jackson
Cairns

Scots College RC
Mt Gambier
Yellingbo

South Bendigo
Bungendore
South Bendigo
Gosford

South Bendigo
ECDRA

South Bendigo
Lilydale
Canberra
Canberra
Werribee

South Bendigo
Sandford
South Bendigo
Moe City RC
Bendigo
Phoenix

BRC

South Bendigo
Beaudesert

48.3
48.2
47.4
47.4
471
46.5
46.4
46.1
46.1
45.4
441
43.2
41.1

48.4
47.4
47.3
471
46.3
46.1
45.1
45.0
442
43.0
421
41.4
36.0

60.5
59.6
58.5
58.5
58.4
58.3
58.2
57.5
55.3
55.2
53.3

60.9
60.9
60.7
60.7
60.5
60.5
60.5
60.3
59.6



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Mike
Robert
Dale
Peter
Cliff
Rodney
Barrie

F Class Standard "A"
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Bruce
Rolf
Trevor
Peter
Jenny
Terry
Gail
Bruce
Paul
Daniel
Bob
David
Bruce
Brad
Susie
Stephen
Malcolm
John
Alan
Alexandra
Leigh
Graham
Joe

F Class Standard "B"
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Neil
Gerald
Richard
Adrian
Warwick
David
Bob
Kay
Grant
Martin
Anthony
Kevin
Ronald
Keith

Waites
Bant
Tyler
Lazos
Austen
Davis
Wright

Kneebone
Carpeggiani
Rhodes
Drew
Davies
Brewer
Christie
Houston
Gustafsson
Sandford
Cruickshank
Willis
Rowlands
Steer

Ryan

Hart

Sharp
Eland
Taylor
Wilson
Metzke
Doig
Melbourne

Gamble
Upchurch
Lane
Siebel
Sides
Daniel
Pearce
Eland
Hornell
Duffield
Anderson
Armstrong
Matthews
Cook

Warragul / Drouin
South Bendigo
PTRE

Bacchus Marsh
Nowra

South Bendigo
Geelong

Wangaratta
Fitzroy / Caulfield
Castlemaine
Grafton

South Bendigo
West Broken Hill
Townsville Marks
Rosedale

South Bendigo
Hamilton
Tooraweenah
Armidale
Lyndhurst

Fitzroy / Caulfield
Wodonga
Railway & Tram
Lyndhurst

Fitzroy / Caulfield
Narromine Dubbo
Narrabri
Karramomus
Fitzroy / Caulfield
Nagambie

Port Campbell
Sandford
Natimuk

Hornsby RSL
Ungarie
Bungendore
Kyneton

Fitzroy / Caulfield
Hamilton
Brisbane Mariner
Maryborough
Fitzroy / Caulfield
Orange

Kyneton

59.6
59.5
59.5
58.5
58.4
57.4
57.2

60.8
60.6
60.6
60.6
60.5
60.4
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.4
59.3
59.3
59.2
58.5
58.3
58.2
57.5
57.3
57.3
57.2
56.3
56.3
55.4

60.6
59.4
58.6
58.5
58.3
57.0
56.1
56.1
55.3
55.2
54.4
541
54.0
50.0



